Pieter Vonk

CONTEMPORARY ARTIST

Hi and thank you for your interest in
my art! In this document you can find
some more information about the
piece that got your interest. All limited
editions and single artworks come

with a certificate of authenticity.

Any questions?

Feel free to contact me

via info@pietervonk.com or
complete the contact form.

Pieter Vonk

HER NATURE -
CHAMELEON

Materials

Fine Art Print, 3 mm dibond,
3 mm gloss acrylic, including back frame

Size
Price
Edition

Size
Price
Edition

70x90cm
€720,-
8

100x 125cm
€920,
8
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